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1950
NEW ZEALAND

THE LOCAL-OPTION AND GENERAL
LICENSING POLLS, 1949
(RETURN RELATIVE TO)

Presented to Both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency

Return Showing the Number of Votes Recorded at Each Polling-place
Within the Respective Licensing Districts at the General Licensing Poll

NumberofVotes Recorded.

Polling-places.

For
National Continuance. For

StatePurchase
and Control. For

NationalProhibition.
ARCH HILL

1
Bright Streetand NewNorth

Road corner
East Street and St. Benedict's

Street corner
Evelyn Street
Galatos Street
Great North Road and

Brisbane Street corner
Great North Road, Grey

Lynn Public Library
GreatNorth Road, Methodist

Church Hall
Gundry Street
Millais Street
New North Road
Ponsonby Road and Pollen

Street corner
Richmond Rdad
Surrey Crescent
Upper Queen Street
Western Springs Road and

School Road corner
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes

526
519
217
254
693

369
267
935
212
462
921

407
353
205
133

457

163
184

70
81

229
125

82
284

64
205
228
151
117
77
55

144

137
152
76
70

311

167

85

293
124
191

307
165
194
82
66

192 i

Totals 6,930 2,259 2,612

Informal votes .. 203
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1 ASHBURTON
Alford Forest 28 10 ii
Allenton 545 72 261
Anama 34 3 13
Arundel 55 6 10
Ashburton, Borough Council 796 80 321

Chambers
Ashburton, Cameron Street 656 86 302
Ashburton, Cass Street 244 43 138
Ashburton, Courthouse 335 44 173
Ashburton, Tuarangi Home no 15 38
Ashburton Bast 519 79 243
Ashburton Porks 27 1 7
Barrhill 37 5 18
Belfield 18 1 5
Carew 44 2 38
Chertsey 118 14 46
Clandeboye 109 13 57
Coldstream 34 5 14
Dorie 68 3 16
Dromore 57 7 7
Ealing 38 5 17
Eiffelton 80 10 32

! Fair ton 96 20 17
i Flemington 56 6 18

j Greenstreet 41 4 20
1 Hakatere 26 2 3
| Highbank 92 8 26
Hinds 192 17 67
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