1950 NEW ZEALAND

THE LOCAL-OPTION AND GENERAL LICENSING POLLS, 1949

(RETURN RELATIVE TO)

Presented to Both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency

RETURN SHOWING THE NUMBER OF VOTES RECORDED AT EACH POLLING-PLACE WITHIN THE RESPECTIVE LICENSING DISTRICTS AT THE GENERAL LICENSING POLL

<u> </u>	Number of Votes Recorded.				Number of Votes Recorded.		
Polling-places.	For National Continuance.	For State Purchase and Control.	For National Prohibition.	Polling-places.	For National Continuance.	For State Purchase and Control.	For National Prohibition.
ARCH HILL				ASHBURTON			
Bright Street and New North Road corner East Street and St. Benedict's Street corner Evelyn Street Galatos Street Great North Road and Brisbane Street corner Great North Road, Grey Lynn Public Library Great North Road, Methodist Church Hall Gundry Street Millais Street New North Road Ponsonby Road Ponsonby Road Street corner Richmond Road	526 519 217 254 693 369 267 935 212 462 921 407	163 184 70 81 229 125 82 284 64 205 228	137 152 76 70 311 167 85 293 124 191 307	Alford Forest Allenton Anama Arundel Ashburton, Borough Council Chambers Ashburton, Cameron Street Ashburton, Cass Street Ashburton, Tuarangi Home Ashburton East Ashburton Forks Barrhill Belfield Carew Chertsey Clandeboye Coldstream	28 545 34 55 796 656 244 335 110 519 27 37 18 44 118 109 34	10 72 3 6 80 86 43 44 15 79 1 1 2 14 13 5 5	11 261 13 10 321 302 138 173 38 243 7 18 5 38 46 57 14
Surrey Crescent Upper Queen Street Western Springs Road and School Road corner Absent, declaration, and postal votes	353 205 133 457	117 77 55 144	194 82 66 192	Dorie Dromore Ealing Eiffelton Fairton Flemington Greenstreet	68 57 38 80 96 56 41	$\begin{bmatrix} 3 \\ 7 \\ 5 \\ 10 \\ 20 \\ 6 \\ 4 \end{bmatrix}$	16 7 17 32 17 18 20
Totals	6,930	2,259	2,612	Hakatere Highbank Hinds	26 92 192	$\frac{2}{8}$	3 26 67